
 

 

Appointed Contractors Second Quarter 

 

Tender no Discription CONTRACTOR Date 
awarded 

Tender 
Amount 

B93/2014 Rural Water Supply HT. Pelatona/ Tshenolo 
Resources 

21/11/2014 Rates 

B94/2014 Drilling And Testing Gobora Morekuri JV 21/11/2014 Rates 

B97/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

Kanego Yaka Trading/ 
Tsaathebe 

10/12/2014 R1 485 374.40 

B98/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

Kanego Yaka Trading/ 
Tsaathebe 

10/12/2014 R1 732 936.80 

B99/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

Modiles Logistics/Kei2 
Enterprise 

10/12/2014 R2 076 247.36 

B100/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

Kanego Yaka Trading/ 
Tsaathebe 

10/12/2014 R1 506 555.60 

B101/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

Kanego Yaka Trading/ 
Tsaathebe 

10/12/2014 R1 732 936.80 

B102/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

Thulaganyo 
Development/JN 
Mosime’Contruction 

10/12/2014 R1 8001 656.00 

B103/2014 
 

Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

Tsaathebe Contructions 10/12/2014 R1504 179.84 

B104/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

 10/12/2014  

B105/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

 10/12/2014  

B106/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

 10/12/2014  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

B107/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

Tsaathebe Contructions 10/12/2014 R1 316 157.36 

B108/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

Tsaathebe Contructions 10/12/2014 R1 692 202.32 

B109/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

Tsaathebe Contructions 10/12/2014 R1 880 224.80 

B110/2014 Construction Of Low Cost 
Houses 

   

     

     

     

     


